
Particulars User 1 User 2 User3 User4

Full Name of the User

Designation in the Organization

Preferred User ID

Daily user limit (applicable for checker)

Email ID

Mobile number

Role of the User (Maker/Checker)

Signature of Authorized Users

Customer ID Account Number Email ID



Feature Yes/No

Email/SMS to beneficiary
(To be part of the Data Layout in upload file)

Transaction Workflow

User ID From (`) To (`) No of approvers

Name/s and signatures of Authorized Signatories with Seal

1.

2.

3.

4.



User Name User ID

User 1

User 2

User 3

User 4




